Gold Coast Real Estate, Inc.

2863 KALAKAUA AVE. SUITE 6

Brandy S. H. Cummings (RA)

* HoNoLuLU, HI 96815

" WWW.GOLDCOASTHAWAII.COM

Jeanne L. Wilkinson (RA) = 808-223-8846 - jwilki6625@gmail.com

= 808-926-7525 = info@goldcoasthawaii.com
Robin Wilkinson (RA) = 808-673-3184 = rswilkinson903@gmail.com

VACATION RENTAL AVAILABILITY - On the “Gold Coast”

All vacation rentals units are Fully Furnished and rented by calendar month. The monthly cost includes the rent, the 13.962% GE/TA tax, and a non-refundable cleaning fee. Additionally, a
security deposit will be charged. US Dollar payment in check, bankdraft, or money order. Visa/Mastercard only accepted where marked.

SANS SOUCI INC --- 2877 Kalakaua Avenue (30 DAY MINIMUM)

Unit #
102
103
106
203
702
806

1003

1006

1106

1202

1203

1206
104
105
201
204
304
604
701
804
805
1001
1004
1104
1105
1201
1204
307

404/3

605/6
607
807
1107
1207

Size
Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq.
Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq.
Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.
Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.
Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.

( t

(

(

(

(
Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft

(

(

(

(

(

f
ft

Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.
Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.
Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.
Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.
Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.
Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)

(
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.
( .
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)
Sliding 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)

True 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)

Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)

Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)

Open 1B/1B/1prkg (1065 sq. ft.)

True 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)

Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)

Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)

Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)

True 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)
True/Sliding 2B/2B/1prkg (1425 sq.ft.)
True/Open 2B/2B/1prkg (1425 sq.ft.)
True/Open 2B/2B/1prkg (1425 sq.ft.)
True/Sliding 2B/2B/1prkg (1425 sq.ft.)
True/Sliding 2B/2B/1prkg (1425 sq.ft.)
True/Open 2B/2B/1prkg (1425 sq.ft.)
True/Open 2B/2B/1prkg (1425 sq.ft.)

)
)
)

8/16/20178:43 AM

Aug Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept

Sept

Sept

Sept

Aug  Sept

Sept

Sept
Aug  Sept

Sept

Sept

Sept

Sept

Aug  Sept

Sept

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov
Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec Feb

Dec

Dec

Dec

Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr

May
May
May

May

May
May
May
May
May

May
May
May
May

May
May
May
May
May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

June
June

June

June
June

June

June
June

June

June
June
June

June

June
June
June

June

June

June

June

July

July

July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

COST/month

$3,390.94
$3,163.01
$3,390.94
$3,390.94
$3,390.94
$3,618.86
$3,390.94
$3,390.94
$3,618.86
$3,618.86
$3,618.86
$3,163.01
$5,036.40
$5,036.40
$4,900.37
$5,378.29
$4,808.48
$5,036.40
$4,922.44
$4,352.63
$4,808.48
$5,378.29
$5,428.29
$4,580.56
$5,378.29
$5,150.37
$4,808.48
$5,884.14
$5,998.10
$5,770.18
$5,884.14
$6,567.91
$6,567.91
$7,707.53

The information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed - Subject to change

Visa/MC

X

—
o

X

—
7

—
o

x

Agent
Robin
Brandy
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Brandy
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Brandy
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Brandy
Robin
Robin
Robin

Rent Dec-Mar Clean

2800
2600
2800
2800
2800
3000
2800
2800
3000
3000
3000
2600
4200
4200
4300
4500
4000
4200
4100
3600
4000
4500
4500
3800
4500
4300
4000
5500
5000
4800
4900
5500
5500
6500

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
250
250
250
250
300
300
300
300
300
300
300



Gold Coast Real Estate, Inc.

2863 KALAKAUA AVE. SUITE 6

Robin Wilkinson (RA) = 808-673-3184 = rswilkinson903@gmail.com
Jeanne L. Wilkinson (RA) = 808-223-8846 * jwilki6625@gmail.com

* HONOLULU, HI 96815
Brandy S. H. Cummings (RA) = 808-926-7525 = info@goldcoasthawaii.com

" WWW.GOLDCOASTHAWAII.COM

Rochelle M. MacFarlane (RA) = 808-222-8400 * rochelle.macfarlane@gmail.com

VACATION RENTAL AVAILABILITY - On the “Gold Coast”

COLONY SURF LTD --- 2895 Kalakaua Avenue (30 DAY MINIMUM)

Unit #
403
803
1903
102
104
201
207
401
504
601
609
809
902
905
909
1005
1202
1402
1409
1607
1702
1705
1804
1805
1807
1905

1001/2 True/Sliding 2B/2B/1prkg (1950sq.ft.)

Size
Studio/1B/1 parking (540 sq. ft.)
Studio/1B/1 parking (540 sq. ft.)
Studio/1B/1 parking (540 sq. ft.)
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)
True 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (1050 sq. ft.)
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (1050 sq. ft.)
True 1B/2B/1prkg (1,500 sq.ft.)
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (1,050 sq. ft.)
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.
True 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq.ft.)
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. f
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. f
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. f
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. f

(

(

(

(

)
)
)
)

== =

)
)
)
)
)
)

Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (1050 sq. ft.)
Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)
Sliding 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)
Open 1B/1B 1prkg (900 sq.ft)

Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept

Aug  Sept

Aug  Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept

Aug  Sept

Sept

Sept

Aug  Sept

Sept

Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

Jan

Feb

Jan | Feb
Feb

Jan | Feb

Jan | Feb

DIAMOND HEAD BEACH HOTEL --- 2947 Kalakaua Avenue

Unit #
602

Size

True 1B/1B/No prkg (728 sq. ft.)

SEABREEZE --- 3065 Kalakaua Avenue

Unit #
9

Size

2B/2B/1 prkg (2,000 sq. ft.)

8/16/20178:43 AM

Sept

Mar

Mar
Mar

Mar

Mar

Nov Dec

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

May
May

May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May
May

May

May

May

May

May

May

May

[

une

June

June
June
June
June
June
June
June
June

June

June

June

June

June

June

June

[
c
>
D

[
c
>
D

June

July
July
July

July

July

July

July

July
July
July

July
July

July

July

July

July
July

COST/month
$4,188.67
$3,049.05
$3,618.86
$4,808.48
$6,048.10
$5,086.40
$4,238.67
$5,036.40
$7,757.53
$6,517.91
$4,808.48
$5,287.12
$3,668.86
$3,668.86
$4,523.58
$4,808.48
$5,378.29
$3,554.90
$4,808.48
$5,036.40
$4,580.56
$4,808.48
$4,808.48
$4,808.48
$4,808.48
$4,808.48
$8,922.15

COST/month

$2,479.24

COST/month

$10,061.77

The information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed - Subject to change

Visa/MC Agent

X Robin
Ve ] Brandy
X Robin
X Robin
X Robin
X Robin
X Robin
X Robin
X Robin
=B Robin
X Robin

Ve ] Brandy
Vea ] Brandy

X Rochelle
Ve ] Brandy
X Robin

“Er @] Brandy
Ve B Brandy
X Robin
X Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin

Ve ] Brandy

X | X | X | X X X

Visa/MC Agent
Robin

Visa/MC Agent
Ve ] Brandy

Rent
3500
2500
3000
4000
5000
4200
3500
4200
6500
5500
4000
4420
3000
3000
3750
4000
4500
2900
4000
4200
3800
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
7500

2000

Rent

8500

Dec-Mar

2700

5000
6000

3350
4500
5000

3000

or Per
Week

or Per
Week

Clean
200
200
200
250
350
300
250
250
350
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

375




Gold Coast Real Estate, Inc.

2863 KALAKAUA AVE. SUITE 6 " HONoLULU, HI 96815 * www.GoLDCOASTHAWAII.COM

LONG-TERM RENTAL AVAILABILITY - On the “Gold Coast”

CASTLE SURF

1 bed/ 1 bath- Fully furnished

36 1B/1B/1 Prkg (1745 Sq. Ft.) 1 Parking $3,200 + tax Brandy
2937 Kalakaua Avenue Ocean View with Lanai. W/D, A/C 926-7525
CASTLE SURF 3 bed/ 2 bath- Fully furnished
62 3B/2B/2 Prkg (1745 Sq. Ft.) 2 Parking $6,000 + tax Brandy
2937 Kalakaua Avenue Ocean View with Lanai 926-7525
COLONY SURF Open 1 bed/ 1 bath- Fully furnished with full kitchen
609 1B/1B/1 Prkg (900 Sq. Ft.) Cable and wireless internet included $3,800 + tax Robin
2895 Kalakaua Avenue Available for long term lease starting August 2017 673-3184
COLONY SURF Open 1 bed/ 1 bath- Fully furnished with full kitchen
1607 1B/1B/1 Prkg (900 Sq. Ft.) Washer/Dryer in unit. Wireless internet $4,000 + tax Robin
2895 Kalakaua Avenue Available long term starting November 2017 673-3184
COLONY SURF Open 1 bed/ 1 bath- Fully furnished with full kitchen
1807 1B/1B/1 Prkg (900 Sq. Ft.) Washer/Dryer in unit. Wireless internet $3,800 + tax Robin
2895 Kalakaua Avenue Available long term starting May 2017 673-3184
Tahitienne Direct Oceanfront
803 1B/1B/1 Prkg (759 Sq. Ft.) Fully furnished . $2800 + tax Robin
2999 Kalakaua Avenue Water/Sewer included. Available Now! 673-3184

LONG-TERM RENTAL AVAILABILITY - NOT on the “Gold Coast”

8/16/20178:43 AM

The information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed - Subject to change



