## Gold Coast Real Estate, Inc.

2863 KALAKAUA AVE. SUITE 6 • HONOLULU, HI 96815 • WWW.GOLDCOASTHAWAII.COM

Brandy S. H. Cummings (RA) • 808-926-7525 • info@goldcoasthawaii.com

Robin Wilkinson (RA) • 808-673-3184 • rswilkinson903@gmail.com

Jeanne L. Wilkinson (RA) \* 808-223-8846 \* jwilki6625@gmail.com

#### VACATION RENTAL AVAILABILITY - On the "Gold Coast"

All vacation rentals units are **Fully Furnished** and rented by calendar month. The monthly cost includes the rent, the 13.962% GE/TA tax, and a non-refundable cleaning fee. Additionally, a security deposit will be charged. US Dollar payment in check, bankdraft, or money order. Visa/Mastercard only accepted where marked.

#### SANS SOUCI INC --- 2877 Kalakaua Avenue (30 DAY MINIMUM)

Unit#	Size	<u>Aug</u>	Sept	<u>Oct</u>	Nov	Dec	<u>Jan</u>	<u>Feb</u>	Mar	<u>Apr</u>	May	<u>June</u>	<u>July</u>	COST/month	Visa/MC	<u>Agent</u>	Rent	Dec-Mar	Clean
102	Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.)		Sept	Oct							May	June		\$3,390.94	х	Robin	2800		200
103	Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.)		Sept	Oct	Nov						May	June		\$3,163.01	VISA	Brandy	2600		200
106	Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.)		Sept			Dec								\$3,390.94	х	Robin	2800		200
203	Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.)		Sept	Oct						Apr	May	June		\$3,390.94	VISA	Robin	2800		200
702	Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.)			Oct								June	July	\$3,390.94	х	Robin	2800		200
806	Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.)		Sept							Apr	May	June		\$3,618.86	х	Robin	3000		200
1003	Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.)		Sept	Oct		Dec				Apr	May		July	\$3,390.94	VISA	Brandy	2800		200
1006	Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.)									Apr	May	June	July	\$3,390.94	х	Robin	2800		200
1106	Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.)					Dec				Apr	May	June	July	\$3,618.86	х	Robin	3000		200
1202	Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.)	Aug	Sept							Apr	May	June	July	\$3,618.86	х	Robin	3000		200
1203	Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.)		Sept	Oct									July	\$3,618.86	х	Robin	3000		200
1206	Studio/1B/1prkg (475 sq. ft.)								Mar	Apr	May	June	July	\$3,163.01	х	Robin	2600		200
104	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)			Oct	Nov						May	June	July	\$5,036.40	х	Robin	4200		250
105	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)			Oct	Nov	Dec					May	June	July	\$5,036.40	х	Robin	4200		250
201	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)				Nov	Dec					May	June		\$4,900.37	х	Robin	4300		250
204	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)			Oct										\$5,378.29	х	Robin	4500		250
304	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)													\$4,808.48	VISA	Robin	4000		250
604	Sliding 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)		Sept							Apr	May			\$5,036.40	х	Robin	4200		250
701	True 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)	Aug	Sept		Nov	Dec				Apr	May	June	July	\$4,922.44	VISA	Robin	4100		250
804	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)		Sept	Oct		Dec		Feb			May	June	July	\$4,352.63	VISA	Brandy	3600		250
805	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)				Nov						May	June	July	\$4,808.48	х	Robin	4000		250
1001	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (1065 sq. ft.)		Sept		Nov	Dec				Apr	May	June		\$5,378.29	х	Robin	4500		250
1004	True 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)													\$5,428.29	VISA	Robin	4500		300
1104	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)										May	June	July	\$4,580.56	х	Robin	3800		250
1105	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)		Sept											\$5,378.29	х	Robin	4500		250
1201	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)		Sept		Nov						May		July	\$5,150.37	VISA	Robin	4300		250
1204	True 1B/1B/1prkg (950 sq. ft.)										May	June		\$4,808.48	х	Robin	4000		250
307	True/Sliding 2B/2B/1prkg (1425 sq.ft.)									Apr	May			\$5,884.14	х	Robin	5500		300
404/3	True/Open 2B/2B/1prkg (1425 sq.ft.)									Apr	May			\$5,998.10	х	Robin	5000		300
605/6	True/Open 2B/2B/1prkg (1425 sq.ft.)													\$5,770.18	х	Robin	4800		300
607	True/Sliding 2B/2B/1prkg (1425 sq.ft.)	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec				Apr	May	June	July	\$5,884.14	VISA	Brandy	4900		300
807	True/Sliding 2B/2B/1prkg (1425 sq.ft.)		Sept											\$6,567.91	х	Robin	5500		300
1107	True/Open 2B/2B/1prkg (1425 sq.ft.)					Dec							July	\$6,567.91	х	Robin	5500		300
1207	True/Open 2B/2B/1prkg (1425 sq.ft.)										May			\$7,707.53	х	Robin	6500		300

## Gold Coast Real Estate, Inc.

2863 KALAKAUA AVE. SUITE 6 • HONOLULU, HI 96815 • WWW.GOLDCOASTHAWAII.COM

Brandy S. H. Cummings (RA) • 808-926-7525 • info@goldcoasthawaii.com

Robin Wilkinson (RA) • 808-673-3184 • rswilkinson903@gmail.com Jeanne L. Wilkinson (RA) • 808-223-8846 • jwilki6625@gmail.com

Rochelle M. MacFarlane (RA) • 808-222-8400 • rochelle.macfarlane@gmail.com

### VACATION RENTAL AVAILABILITY - On the "Gold Coast"

Unit#	Size	Aua	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Mav	June	July	COST/month	Visa/MC	Agent	Rent	Dec-Mar	: <u>Cl</u> e
403	Studio/1B/1 parking (540 sq. ft.)	7.03	COPT	<u> </u>	1101	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1 00	<u>iviai</u>		1	June		\$4,188.67	X	Robin	3500		20
803	Studio/1B/1 parking (540 sq. ft.)									Д	iviay	ounc	July	\$3,049.05	VISA	Brandy	2500	2700	-
1903	Studio/1B/1 parking (540 sq. ft.)		Sept		Nov					Δnr	May	June	-	\$3,618.86		Robin	3000	2700	20
102		+			NOV		Jan			•	,				X		4000	5000	25
	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)	+	Sept							Apr		June	-	\$4,808.48	X	Robin		6000	
104	True 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)	+	Sept				Jan			Apr		June		\$6,048.10	X	Robin	5000	6000	35
201	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (1050 sq. ft.)		Sept		Nier		1					June		\$5,086.40	X	Robin	4200		30
207	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)		· ·	Oct			Jan			Apr	-	June	-	\$4,238.67	Х	Robin	3500		25
401	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (1050 sq. ft.)	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov			Feb	Mar	Apr	_	June		\$5,036.40	X	Robin	4200		25
504	True 1B/2B/1prkg (1,500 sq.ft.)										-	June	-	\$7,757.53	X	Robin	6500		35
601	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (1,050 sq. ft.)	-		Oct			_					June		\$6,517.91	VISA	Robin	5500		25
609	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	\$4,808.48	Х	Robin	4000		25
809	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)		Sept	Oct				Feb	Mar					\$5,287.12	VISA	Brandy	4420		25
902	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)													\$3,668.86	VISA	Brandy	3000	3350	2
905	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)			Oct	Nov	Dec								\$3,668.86	Х	Rochelle	3000	4500	2
909	True 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq.ft.)		Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			Mar	Apr			July	\$4,523.58	VISA	Brandy	3750	5000	2
1005	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)		Sept	Oct							May	June	July	\$4,808.48	х	Robin	4000		2
1202	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)				Nov	Dec						June	July	\$5,378.29	VISA	Brandy	4500		25
1402	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)													\$3,554.90	VISA	Brandy	2900	3000	25
1409	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)	Aug	Sept	Oct						Apr	May	June	July	\$4,808.48	х	Robin	4000		25
1607	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)		Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	\$5,036.40	х	Robin	4200		25
1702	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)													\$4,580.56	х	Robin	3800		25
1705	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)			Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	\$4,808.48	х	Robin	4000		25
1804	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (1050 sq. ft.)		Sept	Oct										\$4,808.48	х	Robin	4000		25
1805	Open 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)													\$4,808.48	х	Robin	4000		25
1807	Sliding 1B/1B/1prkg (900 sq. ft.)	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec								\$4,808.48	х	Robin	4000		25
1905	Open 1B/1B 1prkg (900 sq.ft)			Oct	Nov	Dec			Mar	Apr	May	June	July	\$4,808.48	х	Robin	4000		Т
1001/2	True/Sliding 2B/2B/1prkg (1950sg.ft.)		Sept		Nov	Dec			Mar	Apr	May			\$8,922.15	VISA	Brandy	7500		37
DIAMC Unit#								<u>Feb</u>	Mar	<u>Apr</u>	May	<u>June</u>	<u>July</u>		<u>Visa/MC</u>	<u>Agent</u>	Rent	or Per Week	C
602 EABI	True 1B/1B/No prkg (728 sq. ft.) <b>REEZE</b> 3065 Kalakaua Ave	nue												\$2,479.24		Robin	2000		2
Unit#	<u>Size</u>	<u>Aug</u>	Sept	<u>Oct</u>	Nov	Dec	<u>Jan</u>	Feb	Mar	<u>Apr</u>	May	<u>June</u>	<u>July</u>	COST/month	Visa/MC	<u>Agent</u>	Rent	or Per Week	CI
9	2B/2B/1 prkg (2,000 sq. ft.)		Sept		Nov	Dec						June	Lake	\$10,061.77	VISA	Brandy	8500		3

# Gold Coast Real Estate, Inc. 2863 Kalakaua Ave. Suite 6 • Honolulu, HI 96815 • www.GoldCoastHawaii.com

	LON	<b>G-TERM</b> RENTAL AVAILABILITY - On	the "Gold Coast"	
CAST	LE SURF	1 bed/ 1 bath- Fully furnished		
36	1B/1B/1 Prkg (1745 Sq. Ft.)	1 Parking	\$3,200 + tax	Brandy
	2937 Kalakaua Avenue	Ocean View with Lanai. W/D, A/C		926-7525
CAST	LE SURF	3 bed/ 2 bath- Fully furnished		
62	3B/2B/2 Prkg (1745 Sq. Ft.)	2 Parking	\$6,000 + tax	Brandy
	2937 Kalakaua Avenue	Ocean View with Lanai		926-7525
COLO	NY SURF	Open 1 bed/ 1 bath- Fully furnished with full kitchen		
609	1B/1B/1 Prkg (900 Sq. Ft.)	Cable and wireless internet included	\$3,800 + tax	Robin
	2895 Kalakaua Avenue	Available for long term lease starting August 2017		673-3184
COLO	NY SURF	Open 1 bed/ 1 bath- Fully furnished with full kitchen		
1607	1B/1B/1 Prkg (900 Sq. Ft.)	Washer/Dryer in unit. Wireless internet	\$4,000 + tax	Robin
	2895 Kalakaua Avenue	Available long term starting November 2017		673-3184
COLO	NY SURF	Open 1 bed/ 1 bath- Fully furnished with full kitchen		
1807	1B/1B/1 Prkg (900 Sq. Ft.)	Washer/Dryer in unit. Wireless internet	\$3,800 + tax	Robin
	2895 Kalakaua Avenue	Available long term starting May 2017		673-3184
Tahiti	enne	Direct Oceanfront		
803	3 1B/1B/1 Prkg (759 Sq. Ft.)	Fully furnished .	\$2800 + tax	Robin
	2999 Kalakaua Avenue	Water/Sewer included. Available Now!		673-3184